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

propernty. $289,000. ) Campbellville. Now $395.000 possibilities. $249,000

I

SANDI - EVA . U DOUG
KINSALE * > GOODING * . HOWDEN *

Sales Representative | Sales Representatve *. Sales Regresentatve

878-8101

A TWO FAMILY HOME $164,900
Fur:hl:;;:: collect a qrn; “COUNTRY “‘ TOW’:“
LISTED & SOLD padroams sute on g ower lovel
by Royal LePage in | (NS s U Sts v,
Just one day. ' dwwng room. §ix apphiances includ
- ed You'l love the money you sdve’

cﬂﬂtfm . S  Call Eva Goodng'
Kinsale for more EXCEPTIONAL VALUE

9661 ‘02 ydsey ‘Aepssupem ‘uoidwey) ueipeuen) oy —s3IH

Information. T TR $169,900. Popular style & size is

C - sure 10 surprise you. 4 bedrooms . A
I B S T F | plus oftice tamily room with brick Charming 3 bedroom character home in

frepiace. almost complete recieation mature area of town. Remodeled kitchen.

Luxury townhouse. This y 100m with hol lub & woodsiove maple & oak hardwood floors add to the coun-
new hsting is truly ele- double garage This is sure nol lo try affect. Doug Howden®
gant, with upgraded floor- | LS. j SNy Got Evs Gostvy' " 1

ing. renovated kilchen ITH 17 ACRES | *Motivated buyers searching for four

' ; Racently 1 led re home, ' :
and bath. Contac! Sandi K T e bedroom sidesplit, Dorset Park.

Kinsale lo view this out- . nets & centre island. igeal sel up . .
standing property | o M ] 10 horses. § 3tall B wilh 300 * Approx. 2,400 sq. ft. retail on Main

: ' - tion, paddock entl
WANTED FOR FIRM ’””"ﬁ‘;"’iﬁ}?’"_{%" homs, quier JII= = BB locaied to Mohawk Racewsy 8. | - St $2,100/mth.
streel, reasonable size yard. $200, - 000, closing is § 401 Listed af $315,000 :
flexible. Call SANDI KINSALE* for more particulars Call Eva Gooding’ ~*$300/month — 2 offices, washroom.

SANDY DEBRA

Sales Hepresentatve Sales REp

878-8101

NEW! FIRST TIME OFFERED

3

$174,500. Spotless open ED & NORMA PROVEAU*

concept home ':"”Emfm'”m - Sales Representatives
pie-shaped lol. Extensive ' b .
landscaping in backyard , : 87'8

Entry hall & DR have hard- B WD L T R Ay o - == h
wood floors. DR has W/O TL. 208 ? ' . . :

:-.
Upgraded carpeting in L R

' | 10 private wooden deck (g v

; _‘i:‘ff’ - RN
and Fam R Shows'well o N ﬂ ': i! B
GREAT VALUE FOR THE MONEY! b

$164,900.
Lots of iving space in this
large 4 bdrm home. Comer

FP_in LR, hardwood floo $459,900

in DR and walkout 10 yard : ol i, 2 T ——

Huge finished Rec Room § BELOW REPLACEMENT VALUE. Classic home -

E’;‘ ol ﬁ{:""ﬂ fomily. tures 4 baths, main floor den, main floor m
S family room, separate formal dining room, | 9 fodms, 3 baths, both levels in move-in condi-

: .msrmg.- 300 Mrﬂ;hi Cres . gourmet kitchen with breakfast bar. tion. In-law potential. 1 1/4 acre with pool.
981 Farmstead Dr. (Listed & sold by Sandy) Deb .
OUR SPRING MARKET MAS STARTED' CALL TODAY! fﬂ ,T””" : $243,000.




